Concealed beam hanger with and without holes
Aluminum alloy tridimensional perforated plate
ALUMIDI
FIELD OF USE
Timber-to-Timber shear
connections, both perpendicular
and inclined to the vertical plane
solid timber

Steel to timber joints
ALUMIDI: EN AW-6005° aluminum alloy.
To be used in Service class 1 and 2 (EN 1995:2008).
type description d [mm] support p.
LBA anker nail 4 364
LBS screw for plates 5 364
WS self-drilling dowel 7 368
STA smooth dowel 12 50
SKR screw anchor 10 328
VINYLPRO chemical anchor M8 346
EPOPLUS chemical anchor M8 354
FIELD OF USE
ADDITIONAL PRODUCTS - FIXINGS
EXTERNAL LOADS MATERIAL AND DURABILITY
code type H [mm] pcs/box
ALUMIDI80 without holes 80 25
ALUMIDI120 without holes 120 25
ALUMIDI160 without holes 160 25
ALUMIDI200 without holes 200 15
ALUMIDI240 without holes 240 15
ALUMIDI2200 without holes 2200 1
code type H [mm] pcs/box
ALUMIDI120L with holes 120 25
ALUMIDI160L with holes 160 25
ALUMIDI200L with holes 200 15
ALUMIDI240L with holes 240 15
ALUMIDI280L with holes 280 15
ALUMIDI320L with holes 320 8
ALUMIDI360L with holes 360 8
code type pcs/box
ATALUMIDI template for AluMIDI with STA Ø12 1
ALUMIDI WITHOUT HOLES
ALUMIDI WITH HOLES